
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

17 

25 

7 

138 

76 

456 

0 

84 

3 

94 

58 

283 

42 

001 

67 

955 

120 

161 

54 

177 

96 

33 

16 

59 

45 

898 

5 

21 

25 

11 

198 

66 

86 

900 

64 

49 

6 

310 

9 

20 

Name 

Mads Pedersen 

Niels Bondgaard 

Nick Palk 

Rune Romdal 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

Per Poulsen 

Steen Rene Christiansen 

Martin Johansen 

Henning Laursen 

Peter Købsted 

Per krogfelt 

Henrik Nielsen 

Claus Kenneth Pedersen 

Jesper Wilhelmsen 

Peder Fjordhauge 

Lars Thygesen 

Henrik Duedahl 

Arne Hartmann 

Poul Lund Hansen 

Tommy Palk 

Hans Peter Iversen 

Morten Hansen 

Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 

Brian Espensen 

Nis Lauterbach 

Rene Thorhauge 

Tom Trøjborg 

Peter Steen Sørensen 

Jens Bondgaard 

Kike de la Rosa 

Karsten Frostholm 

Hans Hougaard 

Rikke Naundrup Andersen 

Dan Svenning Rasmussen 

Frank Pedersen 

Benedikt Schlüter 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Michael Rasmussen 

Brian Sørensen 

Gary Cain 

Best Tm 

1:05.161 

1:05.510 

1:06.463 

1:06.665 

1:07.878 

1:08.173 

1:08.769 

1:09.012 

1:09.736 

1:09.815 

1:09.855 

1:09.868 

1:10.099 

1:10.170 

1:10.256 

1:10.263 

1:10.589 

1:10.621 

1:10.871 

1:10.876 

1:10.891 

1:11.096 

1:11.110 

1:11.307 

1:11.717 

1:11.832 

1:12.482 

1:12.565 

1:12.645 

1:12.838 

1:12.851 

1:12.947 

1:13.074 

1:13.121 

1:13.471 

1:13.592 

1:13.629 

1:13.880 

1:14.259 

1:15.789 

Diff 

0.349 

1.302 

1.504 

2.717 

3.012 

3.608 

3.851 

4.575 

4.654 

4.694 

4.707 

4.938 

5.009 

5.095 

5.102 

5.428 

5.460 

5.710 

5.715 

5.730 

5.935 

5.949 

6.146 

6.556 

6.671 

7.321 

7.404 

7.484 

7.677 

7.690 

7.786 

7.913 

7.960 

8.310 

8.431 

8.468 

8.719 

9.098 

10.628 

Best Speed 

118.783 

118.150 

116.456 

116.103 

114.028 

113.535 

112.551 

112.154 

110.990 

110.864 

110.801 

110.780 

110.415 

110.304 

110.169 

110.158 

109.649 

109.599 

109.213 

109.205 

109.182 

108.867 

108.845 

108.545 

107.924 

107.751 

106.785 

106.663 

106.546 

106.263 

106.244 

106.104 

105.920 

105.852 

105.348 

105.174 

105.122 

104.764 

104.230 

102.126 

In Lap 

4 

7 

5 

8 

5 

12 

14 

12 

12 

7 

6 

5 

9 

10 

10 

7 

13 

16 

9 

17 

4 

11 

6 

5 

15 

10 

14 

6 

4 

12 

17 

12 

5 

11 

8 

14 

16 

14 

15 

15 

Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 

980 

31 

686 

85 

30 

141 

90 

8 

599 

2 

Name 

Thomas Bjerg Larsen 

Uffe Iversen 

Daniel Aagaard Rasmussen 

Henrik B Povlsen 

Mads Nielsen 

Bob Petersen 

Esben Houge Sørensen 

Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 

Erik Otto 

Knud Erik Udsen 

Best Tm 

1:15.964 

1:16.095 

1:16.530 

1:17.494 

1:17.902 

1:18.790 

1:18.841 

1:20.881 

1:22.339 

1:40.855 

Diff 

10.803 

10.934 

11.369 

12.333 

12.741 

13.629 

13.680 

15.720 

17.178 

35.694 

Best Speed 

101.890 

101.715 

101.137 

99.879 

99.356 

98.236 

98.172 

95.696 

94.002 

76.744 

In Lap 

15 

8 

4 

13 

7 

4 

6 

8 

5 

6 

Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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